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Women / XS / Sr. C1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Wiggins388
Texas Elite

9.700 9.900 9.4009.600 38.600
1T 1 3 4T 1T

1T

Ashlyn Holmes305
Capital Round Rock

9.500 9.750 9.6009.750 38.600
8 2 1T 3 1T

1T

Reilly Prout309
Capital Round Rock

9.650 9.650 9.3509.750 38.400
3T 3T 1T 6T 3 

3 

Melinda Giron-Miranda132
WOGA

9.700 9.500 9.6509.300 38.150
1T 5T 9T 1T 4 

4 

Esther Mujica-Gomez276
Zenith

9.550 9.650 9.3509.400 37.950
7 3T 6T 6T 5 

5 

Ananya Krishna364
All 4

9.600 9.100 9.6509.400 37.750
5T 13 6T 1T 6 

6 

Angela Gomez376
Extreme Texas

9.600 9.500 9.4009.200 37.700
5T 5* 11 4T 7T

7T

Addison Rivera204
GSC

9.400 9.500 9.2509.550 37.700
9T 5* 4 8 7T

7T

Vicky Fu272
Zenith

9.650 9.450 9.1009.400 37.600
3T 8T 6T 10 9 

9 

Elaina James103
Lone Star

8.800 9.450 9.2009.450 36.900
13T 8T 5 9 10 

10 

Emily Williamson375
NHGA

9.100 9.250 8.8009.300 36.450
11T 12 9T 12 11 

11 

Hana Veal368
All 4

9.400 9.400 8.3008.700 35.800
9T 10 13T 14 12 

12 

Ashlyn Ochoa223
AcroTex GT

8.800 9.300 8.7508.800 35.650
13T 11 12 13 13 

13 

Annabelle Ricicar Young248
AAGI

9.100 8.100 9.0008.700 34.900
11T 14 13T 11 14 

14 
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